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OPV 2400 Coast Guard

The Galatamarine OPV 2400 is a proven design based on advanced technology derived from the commercial branches of the

maritime industry. Currently, four of these vessels are built or under construction. The vessel is suited for extensive weapons suites.
It also has capacity for two additional mission modules such as ASW (side scan sonar), MCM, UAV/USV, pollution control, hospital

facilities, diving support, as well as energy and water-making facilities and more.

Length

Beam

Draught

Displacement

Range

Speed (kn)

Accommodation

RHIBs

HELO

90.5m

14.0m

40m

2500t

5000 nm

20-22

Up to 80

265 m

1x med. weight
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