



OFFSHORE PATROL VESSEL

OPV2400 Coast Guard

Galata Marine Deniz M.T. San.ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. www.galatamarine.com - YEŞİLTEPE MAHALLESİ 52/11 SOKAK NO:8/B ZEYTİNBURNU/İSTANBUL TURKIYE



OPV 2400 Coast Guard

The Galatamarine OPV 2400 is a proven design based on advanced technology derived from the commercial branches of the maritime industry. Currently, four of these vessels are built or under construction. The vessel is suited for extensive weapons suites. It also has capacity for two additional mission modules such as ASW (side scan sonar), MCM, UAV/USV, pollution control, hospital facilities, diving support, as well as energy and water-making facilities and more.

TECHNICAL DETAILS		
Length	90.5 m	
Beam	14.0 m	
Draught	4.0 m	
Displacement	2500 t	
Range	5000 nm	
Speed (kn)	20-22	
Accommodation	Up to 80	
RHIBs	2*6.5 m	
HELO	1x med. weight	